Certificate

Within a certification audit the organization Zeppelin GmbH for

Zeppelin Power Systems GmbH Hamburg



at the site

Ruhrstraße 158, 22761 Hamburg

and the further scope according to the appendix

has proved that an environmental management system was established and is successfully applied in accordance with the requirements of the international standard

ISO 14001

Issue of September 2015

for the following activity

Sales and service of drive and energy systems based on combustion engines

This certificate is valid only in combination with the main certificate No. U-22-23112-EN and is valid from 2022-12-08 until 2025-12-07.

Berlin, 06. Dezember 2022

Prof. Dr.-Ing. Jan Uwe Lieback

Director

Andreas Lemke

Head of Certification Office







Nr. U-22-23112/14-EN to the main certificate Zeppelin GmbH-EN





The scope of the certificate No. U-22-23112/14-EN to the main certificate U-22-23112-EN for the organization Zeppelin GmbH for

Zeppelin Power Systems GmbH Hamburg

covers the following sites:

No.	Address	Site	Scope
1	Ruhrstraße 158 22761 Hamburg	Zeppelin GmbH % Zeppelin Power Systems GmbH Hamburg	Sales, realization and service of drive and energy systems based on combustion engines
2	Zeppelinstraße 3 04509 Wiedemar	Zeppelin GmbH % Zeppelin Power Systems GmbH Wiedemar	Sales and service of drive and energy systems based on combustion engines
3	Am Holzhafen 7 28217 Bremen	Zeppelin GmbH % Zeppelin Power Systems GmbH Bremen	Sales and realization of drive and energy systems based on combustion engines
4	Zeppelinstraße 2a 28832 Achim	Zeppelin GmbH % Zeppelin Power Systems GmbH Achim	Sales, conception, realization and service of total propulsion and energy systems based on combustion engines
5	Pontwert 13 47059 Duisburg	Zeppelin GmbH % Zeppelin Power Systems GmbH Duisburg	Sales and service of drive and energy systems based on combustion engines
6	Graf-Zeppelin-Straße 25 51147 Köln	Zeppelin GmbH % Zeppelin Power Systems GmbH Köln	Sales and service of drive and energy systems based on combustion engines

Berlin, 06. Dezember 2022

Åndreas Lemke

Head of Certification Office